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People have changed the way they eat out, and takeout
is an incredibly important way consumers today
experience your menu. Adapting menu items to delight
guests in a to-go setting can be as simple as a packet of
dressing. Perfectly portable packets help guests get an
extra level of yum from every meal, whether it's thousand

island with a burger, ranch for their fries or simply their

favorite salad dressing.
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Marzetti® dressings pouches only.

4
I *Offer valid January 1-June 30, 2023. Quialifying single-serve

on quality packets!
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QUALIFYING PRODUCTS

Item #

81903
81905
87405
81918
81919
81992
81210
80997
81290
81979
87175
81987
81996
81998
82000
83719
83911
84258
81299
06025
81978
81985
81969
81975
81976
82553
81561
81562

Pack Size

102/1 oz Pouch
102/1 oz Pouch
102/1 oz Pouch
120/15 0z Pouch
120/15 0z Pouch
120/1.5 oz Pouch
120/15 0z Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
60/1.5 oz Pouch
204/12 gram Pouch

204/12 gram

Pouch

Product Description

Ranch Dressing

Light Italian Dressing
Garden Ranch Dressing
Blue Cheese Dressing
Honey French Dressing
Buttermilk Ranch Dressing
Garden Ranch Dressing
Green Goddess Dressing
Asian Sesame Dressing
House Italian Dressing
Classic ltalian Dressing
Thousand Island Dressing
Dijon Honey Mustard Dressing
Golden ltalian Dressing
Royal Caesar Dressing

Apple Vinaigrette
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Greek Vinaigrette with Olive Oil & Feta Cheese

Balsamic Vinaigrette

Chipotle Ranch Dressing

Cardini's Caesar Dressing

Light Ranch Dressing

Light Italian Dressing

Fat Free California French Dressing
Fat Free Italian Dressing

Fat Free Ranch Dressing

Fat Free Raspberry Vinaigrette
Ranch Dressing

Fat Free Italian Dressing

Contact your sales representative to place an order or learn
more today at https://www.marzettifoodservice.com/packets/



OFFICIAL REBATE FORM

PURCHASE QUALIFYING CASES OF T. MARZETTI DRESSINGS TO SAVE UP TO $300.

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

) This offer is valid on Marzetti single serve salad dressing
Establishment Name

packets only. Offer does not apply to national account
chains with over 250 locations with dedicated national

Name Title pricing. Rebate not valid with operator deal or program.
Rebate maximum: $300. Offer can only be redeemed

Establishment Address (no PO Boxes) once during the promotional timeframe and cannot be
combined with any other promotion. Allow 10-12 weeks

Mail To Address (if different) for delivery of rebate check. Copy of distributor invoice or

distributor velocity report (that includes manufacturer item
City State ZIP numbers, specific invoice numbers, dates and purchase

prices) required as proof of purchase. Rebate offer valid
on qualifying case purchases between January 1, 2023

Email Phone and June 30, 2023. Rebate claims must be postmarked no
later than July 31, 2023. T. Marzetti Foodservice has final

|:| | would like to receive e-mail offers from T. Marzetti. decision on the interpretation of the terms and conditions
of this promotion. Information submitted shall be the

Primary Distributor. property of T. Marzetti Foodservice.

City State

SEND TO: Marzetti Packets Rebate # 2023.5
PO Box 552 Traverse City, Ml 49685-0552

ONLINE: Visit www.rapidrebate.net

Complete the short form to activate your registration and then

ﬁ[‘%’bﬂf you can start uploading your rebate and accessing your account

T.Ma rzettv

through the website or mobile app. Your account will also allow FOODSERVICE

you to check the status of your rebate once it is received.



