

small Package BIG Flavor and Savings

People have changed the way they eat out, and takeout is an incredibly important way consumers today experience your menu. Adapting menu items to delight guests in a to-go setting can be as simple as a packet of dressing. Perfectly portable packets help guests get an extra level of yum from every meal, whether it's thousand island with a burger, ranch for their fries or simply their favorite salad dressing.





Save up to \$300°

\$3 Per Case on quality packets!

*Offer valid January 1-June 30, 2023. Qualifying single-serve

Marzetti® dressings pouches only.







QUALIFYING PRODUCTS



Item #	Pack Size		Product Description
81903	102/1 oz	Pouch	Ranch Dressing
81905	102/1 oz	Pouch	Light Italian Dressing
87405	102/1 oz	Pouch	Garden Ranch Dressing
81918	120/1.5 oz	Pouch	Blue Cheese Dressing
81919	120/1.5 oz	Pouch	Honey French Dressing
81992	120/1.5 oz	Pouch	Buttermilk Ranch Dressing
81210	120/1.5 oz	Pouch	Garden Ranch Dressing
80997	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	Green Goddess Dressing
81290	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	Asian Sesame Dressing
81979	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	House Italian Dressing
87175	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	Classic Italian Dressing
81987	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	Thousand Island Dressing
81996	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	Dijon Honey Mustard Dressing
81998	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	Golden Italian Dressing
82000	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	Royal Caesar Dressing
83719	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	Apple Vinaigrette
83911	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	Greek Vinaigrette with Olive Oil & Feta Cheese
84258	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	Balsamic Vinaigrette
81299	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	Chipotle Ranch Dressing
06025	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	Cardini's Caesar Dressing
81978	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	Light Ranch Dressing
81985	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	Light Italian Dressing
81969	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	Fat Free California French Dressing
81975	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	Fat Free Italian Dressing
81976	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	Fat Free Ranch Dressing
82553	60/1.5 oz	Pouch	Fat Free Raspberry Vinaigrette
81561	204/12 gram	Pouch	Ranch Dressing
81562	204/12 gram	Pouch	Fat Free Italian Dressing



Contact your sales representative to place an order or learn more today at https://www.marzettifoodservice.com/packets/

Save \$3/case Today







PURCHASE QUALIFYING CASES OF T. MARZETTI DRESSINGS TO SAVE UP TO \$300.

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:

Establishment Name ______ Title _____

Establishment Address (no PO Boxes) ______

Mail To Address (if different) ______ State _____ ZIP ______

Email _____ Phone ______

I would like to receive e-mail offers from T. Marzetti.

Primary Distributor _____

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

This offer is valid on Marzetti single serve salad dressing packets only. Offer does not apply to national account chains with over 250 locations with dedicated national pricing. Rebate not valid with operator deal or program. Rebate maximum: \$300. Offer can only be redeemed once during the promotional timeframe and cannot be combined with any other promotion. Allow 10-12 weeks for delivery of rebate check. Copy of distributor invoice or distributor velocity report (that includes manufacturer item numbers, specific invoice numbers, dates and purchase prices) required as proof of purchase. Rebate offer valid on qualifying case purchases between January 1, 2023 and June 30, 2023. Rebate claims must be postmarked no later than July 31, 2023. T. Marzetti Foodservice has final decision on the interpretation of the terms and conditions of this promotion. Information submitted shall be the property of T. Marzetti Foodservice.

SEND TO: Marzetti Packets Rebate # 2023.5

PO Box 552 Traverse City, MI 49685-0552

ONLINE: Visit www.rapidrebate.net

DAPID PEBATE Complete the short form to activate your registration and then you can start uploading your rebate and accessing your account through the website or mobile app. Your account will also allow you to check the status of your rebate once it is received.



